
nf]s ;]jf cfof]u 

gf/fo0fL c~rn sfof{no 

 x]6f}8f   
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k/LIff s]Gb| lgwf{/0f ul/Psf] ;"rgf 
 

;"rgf gDa/ @%÷)&$–&%, ;"rgf k|sfzg ldltM– @)&$÷)*÷!*  

 

  

 

     o; cfof]un] lj= g+= $)!–$)^÷)&#÷&$- v'nf tyf ;dfj];L_, g]kfn jg ;]jf, hg/n km/]i6«L ;d"x 

>]0fL ljlxg jg/Ifs kbsf] >L h'lgo/ k|x/L clws[t lzIffno e/tk'/af6 lnOPsf] zf/Ll/s tGb'?:tL 

k/LIf0f-k|of]ufTds_ af6 pQL0f{ ePsf pDd]bjf/x?sf] lnlvt k/LIff lgDg ldlt, ;do / :yfgdf ;~rfng 

x'g] ePsfn] ;DalGwt ;a}sf] nflu of] ;"rfgf k|sflzt ul/Psf]5 .  
 
 

lnlvt k/LIff sfo{qmd 
 

qm=;+= 

 

b/vf:t a'emfPsf :yfgx? 

lnlvt k/LIff 

;+rfng x'g] 

ldlt / ;do 

 

/f]n gDa/ b]lv ;Dd 

 

k/LIff s]Gb| 

1 

nf]s ;]jf cfof]u gf/fo)fL c+rn 
sfof{no, x]^f}+*fdf b/vf:t a'emfO{ 
zf/Ll/s k/LIf)faf^ pQL)f{ ePsf 

;a} pDd]bjf/x?  

2074÷8÷29 ut] 
lbgsf] 1M00 ah] 

170001 171046 >L cfw'lgs /fli6«o df=lj= x]6f}+8f  

s]Gb| -s_ 

171047 172249 >L cfw'lgs /fli6«o df=lj= x]6f}+8f  

s]Gb| -v_ 

172250 173503 
 

>L cfw'lgs /fli6«o df=lj= x]6f}+8f  

s]Gb| -u_ 

2 

lhNnf x'nfs sfof{no, lrtjgdf 
b/vf:t a'emfO{  zf/Ll/s 
k/LIf)faf^ pQL)f{ ePsf ;a} 

pDd]bjf/x? / lhNnf x'nfs sfof{no 
k;f{df b/vf:t a'emfO{  zf/Ll/s 

k/LIf)faf^ pQL)f{ ePsf ;a} 
pDd]bjf/x? 

 
 

180001 
185001 

 
 

180457 
186852 

 

 

>L x]6f}+8f SofDk;, x]6f}+8f  

s]Gb| -s_                

3 

lhNnf x'nfs sfof{no, af/fdf 
b/vf:t a'emfO{  zf/Ll/s 

k/LIf)faf^ pQL)f{ ePsf ;a} 
pDd]bjf/x? / nf]s ;]jf cfof]u 

hgsk'/ c+rn sfof{no, hn]Zj/df 
b/vf:t a'emfO{ zf/Ll/s k/LIf)faf^ 

pQL)f{ ePsf ;a} pDd]bjf/x? 

 
 

190001 
100001 

 
 

191563 
100169 

 

 

>L x]6f}+8f SofDk;, x]6f}+8f  

s]Gb| -v_                

4 

lhNnf x'nfs sfof{no, /f}tx^df 
b/vf:t a'emfO{  zf/Ll/s 

k/LIf)faf^ pQL)f{ ePsf ;a} 
pDd]bjf/x? / nf]s ;]jf cfof]u 
dWodfGrn If]qLo lgb]{zgfno, 
sf&df)*f}+df b/vf:t a'emfO{  

zf/Ll/s k/LIf)faf^ pQL)f{ ePsf 
;a} pDd]bjf/x? 

 
 

195001 
130001 

 
 

196390 
130464 

 

 

>L e'6gb]jL df=lj=, x]6f}+8f 

 

b|i6JoM  

!= k/LIff ;~rfng x'g] lbg ck|Toflzt ljbf kg{ uPdf klg cfof]usf] k"j{ ;"rgf ljgf lgwf{l/t sfo{qmd cg';f/sf] 

k/LIff :ylut x'g]5}g . 

@= pQ/ k'l:tsfdf sfnf] d;L ePsf] 86k]g dfq k|of]u ug'{ kg]{5 . 

#= k/LIff ejgdf df]afOn kmf]g lgif]w ul/Psf] 5 . 

$= k/LIffyL{n] clgjfo{?kdf cfˆgf] k|j]zkq lnO{ k/LIff ejgdf hfg'kg]{5 . 

 

 

=======================                ======================          ===================== 

-;"o{axfb'/ u'?Ë_                  -Zofd;'Gb/ >]i7_         -s]zj/fh lqkf7L_ 

   6f=gf=;'=                     zfvf clws[t              lgb]{zs 


